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Vorname

590 Benedikt
239 Malcom
232 Fritz
234 Wenzel
240 Friedrich
231 Len

249 Linus
238 Erik

244 Tim

237 Marvin
235 Jakob
233 Paul
243 Bennet
248 Paul
236 Pius
586 Moritz
245 Niklas
241 Linus
247 Niclas
242 Conrad

Nachname

Benz
Otto
Stihler
Fischer
Held
Sohnsmeyer
Bauer
Fritz
Herzog
Witt
Schuler
Birkenbihl
Becker
Waorner
Kihnle
Tusint
Becker
Schmid
Reh
Eberius

UcCl ID Verein Bayern

RSC Offenburg - Fessenbach
10059611837 Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
10082318527 RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V.
10045736591 1.RV Stuttgardia 1886
10076598860 Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.
10079008605 Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.
10076664740 SV Reudern
10064568638 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
10078680926 VC Hohentwiel Singen
10077521067 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
10090991640 1.RV Stuttgardia 1886
10073093827 Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.
10093859305 RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
10090971634 RSV Frisch-Auf Oschelbronn e.V.
10089044768 RSV Seerose 1904 Friedrichshafen

RST Kraichgau
10093872742 RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
10084656429 KIC Ravensburg
10088117713 RSV Frisch-Auf Oschelbronn e.V.
10093856574 RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
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Zeit

0:37:21
0:37:25
0:37:44
0:37:51
0:38:00
0:38:12
0:38:27
0:38:33
0:38:36
0:39:03
0:39:13
0:39:13
0:40:45
0:41:15
0:41:55
0:42:17
0:42:48
0:43:59
0:44:30
0:44:51



